
VIENNA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX 2011
26 September - 02 October 2011 -- Vienna (AT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 67 57 1.175 4 3 6 1
MINAOGLU Manol TR 58 80 0.725 2 1 10 2

BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 29 77 0.376 0 -4 4 3

HORVATH Andreas AT 60 54 1.111 4 4 6 1
SWITALA Joel FR 52 93 0.559 2 -1 5 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 43 94 0.457 0 -3 4 3

GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 60 54 1.111 4 4 7 1
FOGE Claus DK 48 52 0.923 2 0 3 2

PROSKE Werner AT 25 59 0.423 0 -4 3 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 70 62 1.129 4 3 8 1
YAVAS Mehmet TR 66 86 0.767 2 1 6 2
KOREC Jaroslav CZ 20 58 0.344 0 -4 3 3

KAHOFER Arnim AT 60 61 0.983 4 4 5 1
FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 61 82 0.743 2 -1 6 2

RALIS Gerhard AT 51 101 0.504 0 -3 5 3

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 42 1.428 4 4 9 1
OLESEN Martin DK 47 40 1.175 2 0 7 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 14 39 0.358 0 -4 3 3

DÖMER Markus DE 60 55 1.090 4 4 8 1
DALLINGA Berry NL 50 68 0.735 2 -1 8 2
STENZEL Franz AT 37 55 0.672 0 -3 4 3

KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 60 62 0.967 4 4 5 1
LIANOS Spiridon GR 46 47 0.978 2 0 7 2
BACA Miroslav CZ 27 46 0.586 0 -4 4 3

BACHMAIER Roman DE 63 69 0.913 4 3 10 1
KIRMAN Koray TR 61 75 0.813 2 1 7 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 26 62 0.419 0 -4 3 3

GAJS Zoran AT 46 51 0.901 2 0 8 1
CLAUS PASCAL BE 54 65 0.830 2 0 6 2

PINEDA Juan José ES 53 67 0.791 2 0 5 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 48 1.250 4 4 5 1
HUDAK Jan CZ 39 53 0.735 2 0 6 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 19 54 0.351 0 -4 4 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 46 1.304 4 4 6 1
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HENRI Ragai EG 46 52 0.884 2 0 5 2
KEITH Alan DK 39 59 0.661 0 -4 4 3
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VIENNA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX 2011
26 September - 02 October 2011 -- Vienna (AT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 42 1.428 4 4 9 1
0 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 46 1.304 4 4 6 2
0 REVERCHON Jean FR 60 48 1.250 4 4 5 3
0 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 60 54 1.111 4 4 7 4
0 HORVATH Andreas AT 60 54 1.111 4 4 6 5
0 DÖMER Markus DE 60 55 1.090 4 4 8 6
0 KAHOFER Arnim AT 60 61 0.983 4 4 5 7
0 KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 60 62 0.967 4 4 5 8

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 67 57 1.175 4 3 6 9
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 70 62 1.129 4 3 8 10

BACHMAIER Roman DE 63 69 0.913 4 3 10 11
GAJS Zoran AT 46 51 0.901 2 0 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIRMAN Koray TR 61 75 0.813 2 1 7 1
2 YAVAS Mehmet TR 66 86 0.767 2 1 6 2
3 MINAOGLU Manol TR 58 80 0.725 2 1 10 3
4 OLESEN Martin DK 47 40 1.175 2 0 7 4
5 LIANOS Spiridon GR 46 47 0.978 2 0 7 5
6 FOGE Claus DK 48 52 0.923 2 0 3 6
7 HENRI Ragai EG 46 52 0.884 2 0 5 7
8 CLAUS PASCAL BE 54 65 0.830 2 0 6 8
9 HUDAK Jan CZ 39 53 0.735 2 0 6 9

10 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 61 82 0.743 2 -1 6 10
11 DALLINGA Berry NL 50 68 0.735 2 -1 8 11
12 SWITALA Joel FR 52 93 0.559 2 -1 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

13 PINEDA Juan José ES 53 67 0.791 2 0 5 1
14 STENZEL Franz AT 37 55 0.672 0 -3 4 2
15 RALIS Gerhard AT 51 101 0.504 0 -3 5 3
16 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 43 94 0.457 0 -3 4 4
17 KEITH Alan DK 39 59 0.661 0 -4 4 5
18 BACA Miroslav CZ 27 46 0.586 0 -4 4 6
19 PROSKE Werner AT 25 59 0.423 0 -4 3 7
20 ECKEL Sylvia NL 26 62 0.419 0 -4 3 8
21 BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 29 77 0.376 0 -4 4 9
22 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 14 39 0.358 0 -4 3 10
23 SPRUZINA Frank DE 19 54 0.351 0 -4 4 11
24 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 20 58 0.344 0 -4 3 12
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